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Bauska, Miisa Raceland
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SWFOLKREISS

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023

6. posms

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucgjs

Ivo Gabrans
Dainis Zvagins
Maris Zalitis
Kristaps Cekss
Kristaps Klava
Maris Riekstins
Ingars Audze
Raitis Stuklis
Gatis G&rmanis
Olegs Kricaks
Martins Me]kis
Kalvis Bugis
Arvils Bérzins
Rihards Jermacans
Emils Lapsa
Erlands Cankalis
Mareks PluZmo
Janis Apinis

Ugis Jirgensons
Guntars Gabrans
Marcis Martin$ Maskalans
Davis Udris
Andis Gilucs
Mareks Dainis
Baiba Berzuka
Martins Starks
Mareks Aserins
Janis Paeglttis
Ralfs Aunins
Martins Freimanis
Gints Borisjonoks
Gatis Stelmahers

Raivis Akmanis

Parstav
Sigulda
Irsi

Valka
Bauska
Durbe
Koknese
Aizkraukle
Jelgava
Vijciems
Skrunda
Valmiermuiza
Sidgunda
Jékabpils
Aizkraukle
Katlakalns
Jekabpils
Riga
Malpils
Bauska
Sigulda
Vecpils
Jelgava
Riga

Césis
Dobele
Riga
Jaunmarupe
Riga
Valmiera
Liepaja
Jékabpils
Lielvarde

Ropatzi

Auto
Mitsubishi Colt
Mazda 3

Audi A6 Avant
VW Golf 2

VW Golf 2
Opel Kadett
VW Golf 3
Renault Laguna
Volvo S60

VW Golf 2

VW Golf 3
Mazda 323
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Mazda 3

Saab 9-3
Honda Prelude
Opel Astra
Audi 100
Nissan Sunny
VW Golf 3
Audi A6
Hyundai Coupe
VW Golf 2
Mazda 3

VW Golf 2
Volvo S60
Opel Astra

VW Golf 2
Opel Astra G
Audi 80

Audi A4

VW Golf 2

03.09.2023.
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126
102
69D
75
277D
444D
209D
24
888 S
223 DS
130S
85
212D
41
717 DIS
86
177
901D
2115
116 DJ
71
231D
99 DS
614 DJ
228 DJ
40 DS
233
124
10
92D
407
83
1235
777 DS
14)
31 DS
331 DS
347 DSJ
350S
50
320D
62D
224 DS
114
34 DJ
111
45D
25
5]

Davis Launieks
Raimonds Zvagins
Elvijs Haks

Janis Agapovs
Edgars Podavilniks
Tomass Jirgensons
Olegs Andersons
Martins Dimants
Alise Liga Gramatina
Lina PluZzmo

Lelde Suma

Janis Bogdasarovs
Edgars Jurkans
Roberts Skvorcovs
Amanda Zelmene
Kaspars Silins

Emils Misins
Ronalds Zards
Linda Rotberga
Matiss Karlis Dreimanis
Nauris Lo¢melis
Ugis Beitans

leva Piladze

Toms Dzelzkaléjs
Lauris Januska

Eva Eglite-Skvorcova
Roberts Cekss
Janis Steins

Aivis Rudzitis
Marcis Leimanis
Martins Lapsa
Oskars Slavinskis
Karlina Karlsone
Zanda Paeglite
Lenards Patriks Lepsis (-1)
Jelena Melikidze
AnZelika Lazovska
Daniela Saldava
Dace Rozenstama
Kaspars Dierins (-1)
Toms Caune
Radolfs Birins

leva Salina

Mairis Vigulis (-1)
Lauris Stolarovs
Ricards Sniedze
Aigars Avsjukovs
Maris Bikavs

Karlis Bikavs

Bauska
Danija
Smiltene
Smiltene
Bauska
Bauska
Laubere
Jékabpils
Ropazi
Ropatzi
Madona
Adazi
Césis
Salacgriva
Lielvarde
Saulkrasti
Riga

Ogre
Bauska
Liepaja
Jarmala
Baldone
Koknese
Bauska
Dobele
Salaspils
Bauska
Jekabpils
Plakanciems
Césis
Katlakalns
Riga
Salacgriva
Riga
Garkalne
Salacgriva
Ludza
Ropaii
Koknese
Jaunmarupe
Jirmala
Zaube
Riga

Ogre
Ropatzi
Adazi
Jelgava
Jelgava

Jelgava

VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
VW Golf
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra G
Hyundai Coupe
VW Golf 2
Volvo S60
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
Opel Astra
Honda Prelude
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
WYV Golf 2
Opel Astra G
VW Golf 2
Audi A4
Mazda 3
VW Golf 3
Opel Astra G
Mazda 3
VW Golf 2
SEAT Leon
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Mazda 3
Mazda MX3
Peugeot 307
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Toyota Starlet
Mazda 6
VW Jetta
Opel Kadett
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
VW Jetta
Audi A4

VW Golf 2
Opel Corsa
Opel Corsa
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555 Girts Zelmenis

Sacensibu komisars J. Kozlovskis

Lielvarde

Opel Astra

Galvenais tiesnesis M. Jakobsons
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KOMISIJA

SHFOLKREISS

Bauska, Miisa Raceland 03.09.2023.
FOLKREISA JUNIORU KAUSS 2023
6. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Vieta St.nr. Braucgjs Parstav Auto Apli
1 77 D) Emils Lapsa Katlakalns Mazda 3 7
2 16 Martins Freimanis Liepaja Opel Astra G 7
3 228 Lauris Januska Dobele Opel Astra G 7
4 717 DJS Amanda Zelmene Lielvarde Opel Astra 7
5 614 D) Toms Dzelzkalgéjs Bauska VW Golf 3 2
6 51 Karlis Bikavs Jelgava Opel Corsa 2
7 95) Ralfs Aunins Valmiera VW Golf 2 1
8 116 DJ  Matiss Karlis Dreimanis Liepaja Opel Astra G 0
8 347 DSJ Daniela Saldava Ropaizi VW Jetta 0
10 169 J Mareks Aserins Jaunmarupe Volvo S60 0
11 14 ) Lenards Patriks Lepsis Garkalne Opel Astra 0
12 34 D) Lauris Stolarovs Ropaii VW Jetta 0

Sacensibu komisars J. Kozlovskis

Galvenais tiesnesis M. Jakobsons




Bauska, Musa Raceland 03.09.2023.

FOLKREISA DAMU KAUSS 2023
6. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Vieta St. nr. Braucéja Parstav Auto Pt
1 32S Baiba Berzuka Dobele Opel Astra 20
2 223 DS Lina Pluzmo Ropaii Hyundai Coupe 17
3 331 DS Anzelika Lazovska Ludza VW Golf 2 15
4 123S Karlina Karlsone Salacgriva Peugeot 307 13
5 717 DJS  Amanda Zelmene Lielvarde Opel Astra 12
6 888 S Alise Liga Gramatina Ropazi Opel Astra G 11
7 777 DS Zanda Paeglite Riga VW Golf 2 10
8 99 DS leva Piladze Koknese Mazda 3 9
9 40 DS Eva Eglite-Skvorcova Salaspils Mazda 3 8
10 31DS Jelena Melikidze Salacgriva Toyota Starlet 7
11 130S Lelde Suma Madona VW Golf 2 6
12 211S Linda Rotberga Bauska VW Golf 2 5
13 347 DSJ Daniela Saldava Ropazi VW Jetta 4
14 350 DS Dace Rozenstama Koknese Opel Kadett 3
15 224 DS leva Salina Riga Opel Astra 2

Sacensibu komisars J. Kozlovskis

Galvenais tiesnesis M. Jakobsons
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Bauska, Miisa Raceland

Vieta
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St.nr.
43
112
94
93
78
11
61
777
88
888
45
55
53
806
17
89

81
39

SHFOLKREISS

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023
FOLKREISS 4WD KLASE

OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucgjs
Kaspars Zugickis
Edgars Tralla
Miks Gabrans
Gatis Petrovi¢s
Ermins Vacietis
Kristaps Zarins
Artis Biezais

Roberts Luza

Oskars Cernevskis

Andris Ozols

Elvijs Liepins

Aleksejs Brokans

Madars Krapans
Artis Dzelzkalgjs
Artis Roze

Guntis Kervijs

Raimonds Bergmanis

Armands Plime

Dzintars Filipsons

6. posms

Parstav
Riga
Smiltene
Sigulda
Césis

Riga
Daugmale
Garkalne
Daugmale
Kekava
Césis

Riga

Riga
Kekava
Bauska
Bauska
Liepaja
Kekava
Augsligatne
Ogre

Sacensibu komisars J. Kozlovskis

Auto

Volvo S60 AWD
Audi 100

Audi A4

Audi A4

Subaru Impreza
Audi A4

Subaru Impreza
Audi A4

Audi A4

Audi A4

Audi A4

Audi A4

Audi A4

VW Golf 4

Audi A4

Audi A4 B5
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Octavia
VW Golf 4

03.09.2023.

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11

[any
o

O O O R, N W b U1 OO N 0O O

Galvenais tiesnesis M. Jakobsons
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FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2023
6. posms
KOMANDU KAUSS
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Komanda
Kavita V Racing
DK Gridas Racing Team
NGR Racing
SK Vecpils
MK Racing
SK Volvozari
Honestrent.lv
Diamond Stone Racing
SK Garkalne Racing
SK Latgols
RJG Racing Team
JP Erhvervsgule
Guz-Motors
Tvaika lela Racing
Sipo Racing Team

Sacensibu komisars J. Kozlovskis

Punkti
25
17
13
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Galvenais tiesnesis M. Jakobsons




